3.Ruppersthaler Weintraubenlauf
3.Lauf zum Schmidataler Laufcup 2003

Klasse: Overall 5 KM M

Rang Stnr [Name

202 |Schénauer Thomas
213 |Lang Robert
83 Vogelsberger Christian
192 |Heinzl Rainer
174 |Handl Johann
224 |Kaiblinger Leo
77 [Koller Franz
232 |Schmudermayer Ewald
181 |Schaffer Ewald
97 |Grill Hans
254 Walzer Jirgen
157
252 INimmervoll Rudolf
89 |Brandstetter Gottfried
198 |Fink Bernhard
88 |Hanglberger Karl

Ehrentraud Michael

136 |Stockinger Erwin jun.
253 |Schwab Michael
250
54 |Pass Franz
199
156
103 |Voraberger Michael
99 |Miehl Christoph
101 Katsmarik Markus
100 |Grill Patrick
116 |Reif Dieter
114 |Wenko Markus
153 |Skopik Otmar
112
137 |Stockinger Erwin
251
241 \Weinlinger Werner
60 |Goss Friedrich
61 |Goss Peter
266 \Wimmer Wolfgang
261 |Schaden Karl
38 |Drbusek Andreas
147 [Eggenfellner Gerhard
45 |Baier Johann

Kainz Reinhard

Howora Robert
Ehrentraud Philipp

Eggenfellner Florian

Mayer Manfred

Verein

Union Traismauer
PHILIPS MEDIZIN Schlickeralm

LC Waldviertel

Wachau Marathon Club
LT- OAV Kénigstetten
Tulln

HSV-Wien

LT Wérdern

SV Wiesendorf

Cricket Wien

USC Ruppersthal

SV Wiesendorf
LT Wérdern

LT Wérdern

LT Wérdern

LT Wérdern

SV Wiesendorf
SV Wiesendorf
SV Wiesendorf
USC Ruppersthal

USC Ruppersthal

JG |RNDs

1966
1957
1966
1972
1957
1953
1967
1973
1940
1967
1985
1975
1984
1949
1975
1959
1978
1968
1979
1946
1967
1983
1988
1991
1991
1991
1982
1983
1962
1993
1952
1961
1970
1947
1948
1970
1962
1961
1959
1961
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Gesamt Diff-Best Diff-Vor

17:27.45
18:12.26
18:18.71
18:32.78
19:04.12
19:15.67
19:30.20
19:32.89
19:43.76
20:10.51
21:29.06
22:04.51
22:23.60
23:04.18
23:08.42
23:18.15
23:48.23
23:54.96
23:54.98
24:14.17
24:14.33
24:16.49
24:17.43
25:08.09
25:08.29
25:08.39
26:27.70
26:38.48
26:47.69
27:49.20
27:51.43
28:07.47
29:42.51
29:44.46
30:37.64
30:48.04
31:46.94
32:24.43
34:32.99
36:41.74

0:00.00
0:44.81
0:51.26
1:05.33
1:36.67
1:48.22
2:02.75
2:05.44
2:16.31
2:43.06
4:01.61
4:37.06
4:56.15
5:36.73
5:40.97
5:50.70
6:20.78
6:27.51
6:27.53
6:46.72
6:46.88
6:49.04
6:49.98
7:40.64
7:40.84
7:40.94
9:00.25
9:11.03
9:20.24
10:21.75
10:23.98
10:40.02
12:15.06
12:17.01
13:10.19
13:20.59
14:19.49
14:56.98
17:05.54
19:14.29

0:00.00
0:44.81
0:06.45
0:14.07
0:31.34
0:11.55
0:14.53
0:02.69
0:10.87
0:26.75
1:18.55
0:35.45
0:19.09
0:40.58
0:04.24
0:09.73
0:30.08
0:06.73
0:00.02
0:19.19
0:00.16
0:02.16
0:00.94
0:50.66
0:00.20
0:00.10
1:19.31
0:10.78
0:09.21
1:01.51
0:02.23
0:16.04
1:35.04
0:01.95
0:53.18
0:10.40
0:58.90
0:37.49
2:08.56
2:08.75



41 | 255 |Djordje Joranovil 1964 1137:04.92 | 19:37.47  0:23.18
42 | 115 |[Frank Markus SV Wiesendorf 1979 1/39:11.06 | 21:43.61 | 2:06.14
43 | 258 Keusch Johann 1948 1 47:46.33|30:18.88 | 8:35.27

Klasse: Overall 5 KM W
Rang Stnr [Name Verein JG |[RNDs | Gesamt Diff-Best Diff-Vor

1 | 203 |Reinhart-Schoenauer Martina LCC Wien 1972 1/21:10.65| 0:00.00  0:00.00
2| 78 Koller Sabine LT- OAV Kénigstetten 1967 1]21:34.46 | 0:23.81 | 0:23.81
3| 155 |Otte Christine 1959 1/22:54.02 | 1:43.37 | 1:19.56
4| 79 Koller Bianca LT- OAV Kénigstetten = 1989 1]23:10.93| 2:00.28 | 0:16.91
5| 98 Grill Karin LT Wérdern 1969 1/23:28.41| 2:17.76 | 0:17.48
6| 87 |Hanglberger Romana 1960 1]24:16.82 | 3:06.17 | 0:48.41
7 | 159 Kraft Edith 1961 1/24:43.52 | 3:32.87 | 0:26.70
8 | 207 |Schoisengeier Birgit 1977 1]24:50.64 | 3:39.99 0:07.12
9 86 Brandstetter Eva Cricket Wien 1962 1/26:38.54 | 5:27.89 1:47.90
10 | 167 |Gstéttner Traude 1944 1]27:06.37 | 5:55.72| 0:27.83
11| 47 Holub Michael 1961 1/27:11.58 | 6:00.93  0:05.21
12| 95 |Miehl Maria LT Wérdern 1967 1/28:15.84| 7:05.19 | 1:04.26
13| 196 Vilim Petra 1975 1/28:47.80| 7:37.15| 0:31.96
14 | 49 |Holub Katharina 1988 1/28:55.50| 7:44.85| 0:07.70
15| 177 |Schneider Silvia 1971 1/29:41.16 | 8:30.51 | 0:45.66
16 | 214 |Marchhart Sonia USC Ruppersthal 1968 1/30:06.68 | 8:56.03 | 0:25.52
17 264 Osterreiche Michaela 1973 1/31:46.60 | 10:35.95 | 1:39.92
18 | 166 |Neuschwendnter Ingrid 1957 1|31:47.7110:37.06 | 0:01.11
19| 73 Schindelar Michaela 1966 1/31:58.56 | 10:47.91 | 0:10.85
20| 48 |Holub Herta 1959 1/33:16.42 | 12:05.77 | 1:17.86
21 | 154 |Katzler Anita 1974 1/83:18.02 | 12:07.37 | 0:01.60
22 | 140 |Greilinger Anita Union Ziersdorf 1969 1]33:59.93 | 12:49.28 | 0:41.91
23 | 265 |Narovec Barbara 1963 1134:00.23 | 12:49.58 | 0:00.30
24 | 129 Welkhammer Elisabeth UKJ WIEN 1950 1/34:31.10 | 13:20.45 | 0:30.87
25 | 145 |Eggenfellner Jutta USC Ruppersthal 1966 1]34:34.11 | 13:23.46 | 0:03.01
26 | 105 |Groiss Petra 1971 1|34:35.41 | 13:24.76 | 0:01.30
27 | 113 |Raimerth Christine 1989 1/88:22.56 | 17:11.91 | 3:47.15
1

28 | 152 |Skopik Corinna SV Wiesendorf 1988 39:10.06 | 17:59.41 | 0:47.50



